
Warrant Number Defendant Name Degree/Offense Fine Amount
3-2020-46750-CR R PATINO, JIMMY NICOLAS MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   128.00
3-2021-50041-CR R PATINO, JIMMY NICOLAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50000-CR R PATINO, JIMMY NICOLAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46749-CR R PATINO, JIMMY NICOLAS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 76/55   166.00
3-2020-46970-CR R PATINO, JIMMY NICOLAS MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   216.00
3-2017-40556-CR RABALAIS, MICHAEL SCOTT MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3201232192CR RAJENDRAN, SATHISHKUMAR NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    177.00
3-2024-54773-CR RAMIREZ MELO, IGNACIO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2018-41387-CR RAMIREZ ZAPAHUA, HERIBERTO MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2018-41388-CR RAMIREZ ZAPAHUA, HERIBERTO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-41389-CR RAMIREZ ZAPAHUA, HERIBERTO MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2019-43712-CR RAMIREZ, ARACELY AIMEE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/75   99.90
3-2019-43713-CR RAMIREZ, ARACELY AIMEE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-49003-CR RAMIREZ, ARACELY AIMEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47506-CR RAMIREZ, JAMES ANTHONY MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2021-50183-CR RAMIREZ, JAMES ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47507-CR RAMIREZ, JAMES ANTHONY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2018-42261-CR RAMIREZ, JEFFREY MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41925-CR RAMIREZ, JEFFREY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-50231-CR RAMIREZ, JOHNNY LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47734-CR RAMIREZ, JOHNNY LEE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 81/65   136.00
3-2018-41558-CR RAMIREZ, JOSE ALEJANDRO MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2007-20560-CR RAMIREZ, PATRICK NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2008-21537-CR RAMIREZ, PATRICK NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2003-06990-CR RAMIREZ, PAUL NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2004-07975-CR RAMIREZ, PAUL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2016-38812-CR RAMIREZ, RAFAEL M MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2025-54998-CR RAMIREZ-AGUIRRE, DIEGO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53126-CR RAMIREZ-AGUIRRE, DIEGO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55299-CR RAMON, ROGELIO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53657-CR RAMON, ROGELIO, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2024-54172-CR RAMON, ROGELIO, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55344-CR RAMON, ROGELIO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45363-CR RAMOS, HECTOR IGNACIO MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2021-49718-CR RAMOS, HECTOR IGNACIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52713-CR RAMOS, JONATHAN MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED/INVALID LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2023-52714-CR RAMOS, JONATHAN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-53299-CR RAMOS, JONATHAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2004-08580-CR RAMOS, MICHAEL D NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2004-10100-CR RAMOS, MICHAEL D NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2025-55346-CR RAMSEY, GINNY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2020-47576-CR RAMZINSKY, TOMMY DALE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2021-50168-CR RAMZINSKY, TOMMY DALE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54667-CR RANDALL, JESSA MINYARD MC / NO HUNTERS EDUCATION*   43.00
3-2025-55347-CR RANDALL, JESSA MINYARD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-41403-CR RANGEL DE LOS REYES, JOSE IGNACIO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 92/75   134.90
3-2018-41404-CR RANGEL DE LOS REYES, JOSE IGNACIO MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2024-54705-CR RANGEL HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ADRIAN MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2024-54706-CR RANGEL HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ADRIAN MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 73/55   136.00
3-2025-55348-CR RANGEL HERNANDEZ, CARLOS ADRIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2019-46165-CR RANGEL, GUADALUPE REYES MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-46166-CR RANGEL, GUADALUPE REYES MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49817-CR RANGEL, GUADALUPE REYES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41782-CR RANGEL, JULIA MARISA MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 78/55   164.90
3-2018-41783-CR RANGEL, JULIA MARISA MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-41784-CR RANGEL, JULIA MARISA MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2025-54876-CR RANGEL, RAMIRO MT / UNAPPROVED WINDOW TINT, SIDE FRONT WINDOW   96.00
3-2025-54877-CR RANGEL, RAMIRO MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2025-55349-CR RANGEL, RAMIRO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2019-45293-CR RANZINSKY, TOMMY DALE, Jr. MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2019-45294-CR RANZINSKY, TOMMY DALE, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49388-CR RANZINSKY, TOMMY DALE, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



3-2016-38175-CR RATH, ROBERT TOBIAS MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)   227.90
3-2021-48766-CR RAUDALES, MARIA LILIA MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 89/55   196.00
3-2016-12052-CRM REED, ANGELIA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2015-11892-CRM REED, ANGELIA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2015-11887-CRM REED, ANGELIA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2016-11906-CRM REED, ANGELIA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2024-54324-CR REED, DAVID BRIAN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55350-CR REED, DAVID BRIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2012-10159-CRM REED, PETE MC / ASSAULT   135.00
3-2020-47850-CR REINER, DAVID ANTHONY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-50250-CR REINER, DAVID ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201233352CR RENDON, JOSEPH, III NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    380.00
3-2007-19240-CR RENDON, TIMOTHY NEIL NA / SPEEDING
3-2022-50937-CR RENTERIA, MARTIN JOSE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2022-50939-CR RENTERIA, MARTIN JOSE MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 56/45   116.00
3-2022-51478-CR RENTERIA, MARTIN JOSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37346-CR RESENDEZ, ARJONA LUCAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2014-36571-CR RESENDEZ, ARJONA LUCAS MC / LIFE JACKET VIOLATIONS
3-2023-52766-CR RESENDEZ, EMIR SADAM MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 44/30   116.00
3-2023-53305-CR RESENDEZ, EMIR SADAM MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45761-CR RESENDEZ, IGNACIO MT / WINDOW TINTING VIOLATIONS   95.00
3-2019-45762-CR RESENDEZ, IGNACIO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49637-CR RESENDEZ, IGNACIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44508-CR RESENDEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 91/60   197.90
3-2019-44509-CR RESENDEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49142-CR RESENDEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44437-CR RESENDEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 90/75   114.90
3-2021-49125-CR RESENDEZ, JUAN ENRIQUE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39333-CR RESENDEZ, LUCAS MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (3RD OFFENSE OR 46% AND UP)   498.00
3-2017-39163-CR RESENDEZ, LUCAS MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (2ND OFFENSE OR 31-45%)   323.00
3-2017-39364-CR RESENDEZ, LUCAS MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (3RD OFFENSE OR 46% AND UP)   498.00
3-2021-49906-CR RESENDEZ, MARIANO, Jr. MC / FAIL TO AFFIX TAG ON OYSTER SACK   123.00
3-2022-51358-CR RESENDEZ, MARIANO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2014-36228-CR RESENDEZ, RICHARD MT / UNRESTRAINED CHILD
3-2015-36834-CR RESENDIZ, EFRAIN CONTRERAS MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
3-2015-37217-CR RESENDIZ, EFRAIN CONTRERAS MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)
3-2008-21588-CR REVELLO, JOSEPH NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2008-21589-CR REVELLO, JOSEPH NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2008-22075-CR REVELLO, JOSEPH NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2024-54369-CR REYES ZAMORA, JOSUE ALEJANDRO MT / RAN STOP SIGN*   121.00
3-2024-54370-CR REYES ZAMORA, JOSUE ALEJANDRO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55356-CR REYES ZAMORA, JOSUE ALEJANDRO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41342-CR REYES, CHRISTOPHER MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2021-48913-CR REYES, EDDIE SANTIAGO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2021-50449-CR REYES, EDDIE SANTIAGO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55357-CR REYES, GABRIELA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54565-CR REYES, GABRIELA MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2024-54564-CR REYES, GABRIELA MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES*   129.00
3-2018-43609-CR REYES, GABRIELA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2025-55902-CR REYES, JASMINE NAYELIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55127-CR REYES, JASMINE NAYELIE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA* (PASSENGER)   129.00
3-2018-43223-CR REYES, JENNIFER V MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 71/55   134.90
3-2018-12521-CRM REYES, JORGE ALEJANDRO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2014-35289-CR REYES, PABLO JR MT / SPEEDING-10% ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 65/55
3-2015-37494-CR REYES, PABLO JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2021-14333-CRM REYES, SARA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2021-14133-CRM REYES, SARA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2020-13882-CRM REYES, SARA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2024-54466-CR REYES, SARA ALEJANDRA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2025-55358-CR REYES, SARA ALEJANDRA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55314-CR REYES, SARA ALEJANDRA MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55904-CR REYES, SARA ALEJANDRA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2022-50788-CR REYES, VICTOR VI MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00



3-2022-51421-CR REYES, VICTOR VI MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49956-CR REYNA, ERNESTO JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46552-CR REYNA, ERNESTO JR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-49628-CR REYNA, ERNESTO JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45736-CR REYNA, ERNESTO JR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45735-CR REYNA, ERNESTO JR MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 76/55   164.90
3-2006-17864-CR REYNA, LISA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2006-16344-CR REYNA, LISA NA / FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2006-16345-CR REYNA, LISA NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2021-50368-CR REYNA, ORLANDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48536-CR REYNA, ORLANDO MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   229.00
3-2021-50142-CR REYNA, ORLANDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47388-CR REYNA, ORLANDO MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2018-43204-CR REYNA, REYNALDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2017-40607-CR REYNA-SANTES, OSCAR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2017-40608-CR REYNA-SANTES, OSCAR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2023-53183-CR REYNOLDS, CODY WAYNE MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2025-54999-CR REYNOLDS, CODY WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-34649-CR REYNOLDS, RACHEL DIANE NA / FAIL TO CONTROL SPEED
3-2013-34883-CR REYNOLDS, RACHEL DIANE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2015-37794-CR REYTHER JUAREZ, CHRISTIAN DANIEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2015-37475-CR REYTHER JUAREZ, CHRISTIAN DANIEL MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL
3-2017-40171-CR RHOADES-DORRIS, CHANDLER MC / OPEN CONTAINER   127.90
3-2023-52175-CR RICARDO, BENITO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2017-39612-CR RICE & ALL OTHERS, ALYSSA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3201232166CR RICH, BRADLEY AARON NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    355.00
3-2025-55905-CR RICH, HANNAH MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55607-CR RICH, HANNAH MARIE MT / NO SEAT BELT   31.00
3-2010-28057-CR RICHARD, LEANDER JAMES NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2010-28058-CR RICHARD, LEANDER JAMES NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2010-29338-CR RICHARD, LEANDER JAMES NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2019-46136-CR RICHARDSON, RICHARD ASHLEY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-46137-CR RICHARDSON, RICHARD ASHLEY MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   128.00
3-2021-49778-CR RICHARDSON, RICHARD ASHLEY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2016-38595-CR RICHTER, BRANDI LENEE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2016-38596-CR RICHTER, BRANDI LENEE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   343.00
3-2021-48639-CR RICKETTS, KAYLA MARIE MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#)   129.00
3-2022-51279-CR RICKETTS, KAYLA MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54035-CR RIGGS, GIA PIERRETTE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2024-54036-CR RIGGS, GIA PIERRETTE MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   116.00
3-2025-55363-CR RIGGS, GIA PIERRETTE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2015-37717-CR RIGNEY, SHERRI LYNN MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION   128.00
3-2025-55000-CR RILES, JOHNNIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53119-CR RILES, JOHNNIE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2020-13903-CRM RILEY, MARIAN LINN MC / THEFT PROP < $100*
3-2019-45295-CR RINCON, EDUARDO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2019-45296-CR RINCON, EDUARDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49389-CR RINCON, EDUARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-36689-CR RIOS SALINAS, NESTOR O MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL
3-2015-37358-CR RIOS SALINAS, NESTOR O MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2018-43282-CR RIOS SANTOS, JUAN CARLOS MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2018-43283-CR RIOS SANTOS, JUAN CARLOS MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2019-44661-CR RIOS, ARNOLDO, III MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 77/55   164.90
3-2019-44662-CR RIOS, ARNOLDO, III MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2021-49173-CR RIOS, ARNOLDO, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2014-36179-CR RIOS, CRYSTAL AMBER MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL (#)
3-2015-37264-CR RIOS, CRYSTAL AMBER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2024-54766-CR RIOS, JASON ANTHONY MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 67/55   116.00
3-2025-55364-CR RIOS, JASON ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2010-28167-CR RIOS, MARISOL MARIE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2010-27219-CR RIOS, MARISOL MARIE NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2024-53955-CR RIOS, MARK ANTHONY MC / EXPIRED BOAT/VESSEL REGISTRATION*   43.00
3-2025-55367-CR RIOS, MARK ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90



3-2020-46417-CR RIOS, MATTHEW RENE DOMINGO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 83/55   197.90
3-2021-49919-CR RIOS, MATTHEW RENE DOMINGO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46710-CR RIOS, MATTHEW RENE,DOMINGO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 84/65   272.00
3-2020-46711-CR RIOS, MATTHEW RENE,DOMINGO MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   216.00
3-2021-49985-CR RIOS, MATTHEW RENE,DOMINGO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46010-CR RIOS, PRISCILLA ANN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2019-46011-CR RIOS, PRISCILLA ANN MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 74/55   134.90
3-2021-49752-CR RIOS, PRISCILLA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2004-10469-CR RIVAS, CELIA MORALES NA / SPEEDING
3-2005-11682-CR RIVAS, CELIA MORALES NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2005-14913-CR RIVAS, CELIA MORALES NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2022-51930-CR RIVERA VILLEDA, GUADALUPE EDUARDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-52494-CR RIVERA VILLEDA, GUADALUPE EDUARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51827-CR RIVERA, BRANDON LEE MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 84/55   196.00
3-2023-52479-CR RIVERA, BRANDON LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39818-CR RIVERA, FAVIOLA GUADALUPE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 70/55   229.80
3-2019-43692-CR RIVERA, ISMAEL JR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2021-48999-CR RIVERA, ISMAEL JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-40611-CR RIVERA, JUAN CARLOS MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#)   127.90
3-2024-54221-CR RIVERA, LAURA MORALES MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2025-55368-CR RIVERA, LAURA MORALES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2005-13673-CR RIVERA, RENE NA / SPEEDING
3-2006-17382-CR RIVERA, RENE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2024-54542-CR RIVERA, ROBERT JUDE MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 93/60   196.00
3-2025-55369-CR RIVERA, ROBERT JUDE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2023-53259-CR RIVERA, RODOLFO DE JESUS, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52407-CR RIVERA, RODOLFO DE JESUS, Jr. MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2014-11258-CRM RIVERA, TABITHA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2018-43123-CR RIVERA, THOMAS PAUL MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2024-53992-CR RIVEROS, JOSE IGNACIO MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   119.00
3-2024-53993-CR RIVEROS, JOSE IGNACIO MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 65/55   96.00
3-2024-53994-CR RIVEROS, JOSE IGNACIO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55370-CR RIVEROS, JOSE IGNACIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2017-12275-CRM ROBBINS, KIMBERLY J MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2023-52302-CR ROBBINS, MARK L, II MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-53239-CR ROBBINS, MARK L, II MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37449-CR ROBERTS, CLARENCE CRAIG, Jr. MT / SPEEDING 49/35
3-2015-37693-CR ROBERTS, CLARENCE CRAIG, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2018-41426-CR ROBERTS, JASON K MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2018-41425-CR ROBERTS, JASON K MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-50336-CR ROBERTSON, GEORGIA ALLICESON MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48397-CR ROBERTSON, GEORGIA ALLICESON MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3201232372CR ROBICH, FRANK NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION 0.00  Surety Bond    350.00
3-2017-02555-HC Robinson, Caroline G. MC / ISSUANCE OF A BAD CHECK   433.00
3-2006-16645-CR ROBINSON, MICHAEL P NA / SHRIMPING IN A NURSERY AREA
3-2006-16646-CR ROBINSON, MICHAEL P NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2022-51462-CR ROBINSON, SCOTT MCKINLEY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50881-CR ROBINSON, SCOTT MCKINLEY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2024-53759-CR ROBLES, AARON RYANN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55371-CR ROBLES, AARON RYANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53760-CR ROBLES, AARON RYANN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55373-CR ROBLES, AARON RYANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54065-CR ROBLES, ALLEN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55374-CR ROBLES, ALLEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2020-47341-CR ROBLES, ANDI ELISA MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2020-47342-CR ROBLES, ANDI ELISA MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   216.00
3-2020-47343-CR ROBLES, ANDI ELISA MT / SAFETY BELT,CHILD&lt;17,REQUIRED TO BE SECURED BY IN PASS VEH   19.90
3-2021-50127-CR ROBLES, ANDI ELISA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47649-CR ROBLES, ANDI ELISA MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2021-50210-CR ROBLES, ANDI ELISA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46206-CR ROBLES, CECILIO ROMAN, III MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 76/55   164.90
3-2025-55443-CR ROBLES, HECTOR MANUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54200-CR ROBLES, HECTOR MANUEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00



3-2024-54199-CR ROBLES, HECTOR MANUEL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2017-40089-CR Robles, Jacob Matthew MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2017-40437-CR ROBLES, JAMES RAY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2017-40438-CR ROBLES, JAMES RAY MT / UNRESTRAINED CHILD   19.90
3201131094CR ROBLES, JOSE JUNIOR NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION 0.00  Surety Bond    250.00
3-2020-46722-CR ROBLES, RENE MACHADO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-49267-CR ROBY, BETHANY RENAE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-51286-CR ROBY, BETHANY RENAE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49937-CR ROCIO, EDUARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49930-CR ROCIO, EDUARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46501-CR ROCIO, EDUARDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2020-46498-CR ROCIO, EDUARDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49672-CR ROCIO, EDUARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45893-CR ROCIO, EDUARDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-45892-CR ROCIO, EDUARDO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 72/55   134.90
3-2022-51724-CR RODELA, ERIKA MARIE MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 66/55   116.00
3-2023-52460-CR RODELA, ERIKA MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53363-CR RODIO, SAMUEL MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53039-CR RODIO, SAMUEL MICHAEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55052-CR RODRIGUEZ AMEZOLA, ROLANDINO MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2025-55773-CR RODRIGUEZ AMEZOLA, ROLANDINO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55053-CR RODRIGUEZ AMEZOLA, ROLANDINO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2025-55444-CR RODRIGUEZ BENCOSME, D A MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   265.00
3-2024-53727-CR RODRIGUEZ CERVANTES, ISACC MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS 1ST OFFENSE   123.00
3-2025-55064-CR RODRIGUEZ CERVANTES, ISACC MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)   265.00
3-2021-49120-CR RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, EDSEL EMIL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44414-CR RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, EDSEL EMIL MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 72/55   134.90
3-2021-48660-CR RODRIGUEZ LUNA, JUAN DIEGO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 89/55   196.00
3-2021-48661-CR RODRIGUEZ LUNA, JUAN DIEGO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2021-50386-CR RODRIGUEZ LUNA, JUAN DIEGO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-40378-CR RODRIGUEZ MEDERO, PEDRO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2017-40379-CR RODRIGUEZ MEDERO, PEDRO MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - DRIVER   127.90
3-2023-52950-CR RODRIGUEZ, AARON AUSTIN MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 75/55   136.00
3-2023-52951-CR RODRIGUEZ, AARON AUSTIN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2023-53346-CR RODRIGUEZ, AARON AUSTIN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44045-CR RODRIGUEZ, ABEL LEE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 75/55   134.90
3-2019-44046-CR RODRIGUEZ, ABEL LEE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49042-CR RODRIGUEZ, ABEL LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41711-CR RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN EUSTACIO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   134.90
3-2019-45212-CR RODRIGUEZ, ALVIN LEE MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED)   28.00
3-2021-49357-CR RODRIGUEZ, ALVIN LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51069-CR RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51511-CR RODRIGUEZ, ARTURO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201232125CR RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTINA RODARTE NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 0.00  Surety Bond    425.00
3201232126CR RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTINA RODARTE NA / NO DRIVERS LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    350.00
3201232464CR RODRIGUEZ, CHRISTINA RODARTE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    315.00
3-2022-50901-CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID CARLOS MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2022-51468-CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID CARLOS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37347-CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID M MC / FAIL TO TRANSFER TITLE WITHIN 20 DAYS-BOAT
3-2015-37532-CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID M MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2021-50135-CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID MAYO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47337-CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID MAYO MT / PEDESTRIAN ENTERING PATH OF VEHICLE   114.00
3-2011-31564-CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID RENE, Jr. NA / SPEEDING   116.90
3-2011-31565-CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID RENE, Jr. MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE                                      229.90
3201131564CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID RENE, Jr. NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    350.00
3201131565CR RODRIGUEZ, DAVID RENE, Jr. NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    430.00
3-2023-52898-CR RODRIGUEZ, DYLAN JAMES MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 46/30   136.00
3-2023-53336-CR RODRIGUEZ, DYLAN JAMES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50546-CR RODRIGUEZ, ELUID EDGARDO MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/75   96.00
3-2022-51373-CR RODRIGUEZ, ELUID EDGARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51677-CR RODRIGUEZ, EMILIO MC / OPEN CONTAINER*   129.00
3-2023-52452-CR RODRIGUEZ, EMILIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37745-CR RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)   227.90



3-2015-37679-CR RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)   265.00
3-2015-37290-CR RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED)   28.00
3-2018-42046-CR RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-42045-CR RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/75   114.90
3-2023-52156-CR RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2023-52157-CR RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 70/55   116.00
3-2023-52526-CR RODRIGUEZ, ERNESTO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52279-CR RODRIGUEZ, GENEVA MARIE MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-53236-CR RODRIGUEZ, GENEVA MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45818-CR RODRIGUEZ, GUADALUPE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 77/55   164.90
3-2019-45819-CR RODRIGUEZ, GUADALUPE MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE   128.00
3-2018-42709-CR RODRIGUEZ, JASON MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2018-42710-CR RODRIGUEZ, JASON MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3201233076CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSE RAY NA / NO DRIVERS LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    250.00
3-2025-55446-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA M MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53595-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSICA M MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2020-47565-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSIE JR MC / DRIVING WITHOUT DRIVERS LICENSE   66.00
3-2020-47566-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSIE JR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-49531-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSIE JR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-49810-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSIE JR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2021-49811-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSIE JR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50201-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSIE JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51332-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSIE JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51348-CR RODRIGUEZ, JESSIE JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47002-CR RODRIGUEZ, JONAS MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 90/65   166.00
3-2020-47003-CR RODRIGUEZ, JONAS MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2021-50055-CR RODRIGUEZ, JONAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-48106-CR RODRIGUEZ, JONATHAN LEE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-50283-CR RODRIGUEZ, JONATHAN LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48283-CR RODRIGUEZ, JONATHAN SANTOS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 75/55   136.00
3-2021-48284-CR RODRIGUEZ, JONATHAN SANTOS MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   119.00
3-2021-50314-CR RODRIGUEZ, JONATHAN SANTOS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42296-CR RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2022-51512-CR RODRIGUEZ, MARIA GUADALUPE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51070-CR RODRIGUEZ, MARIA GUADALUPE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2021-49533-CR RODRIGUEZ, MARTIN SEBASTIAN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-49532-CR RODRIGUEZ, MARTIN SEBASTIAN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2022-14566-CRM RODRIGUEZ, MARTIN SEBASTIAN MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   428.00
3-2019-46299-CR RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 78/55   164.90
3-2021-49850-CR RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43486-CR RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 94/75   134.90
3-2018-43487-CR RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2022-50945-CR RODRIGUEZ, NATHANIEL MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   128.00
3-2022-51480-CR RODRIGUEZ, NATHANIEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45918-CR RODRIGUEZ, NOE, III MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 88/55   197.90
3-2019-45919-CR RODRIGUEZ, NOE, III MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49676-CR RODRIGUEZ, NOE, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50681-CR RODRIGUEZ, PRISCILLA ANN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2019-46185-CR RODRIGUEZ, PRISCILLA ANN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49818-CR RODRIGUEZ, PRISCILLA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51394-CR RODRIGUEZ, PRISCILLA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-14343-CRM RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2021-14398-CRM RODRIGUEZ, RACHEL MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA   498.00
3-2019-46095-CR RODRIGUEZ, RICHARD JONATHAN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49767-CR RODRIGUEZ, RICHARD JONATHAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42945-CR RODRIGUEZ, ROEL, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-44418-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 88/75   114.90
3-2019-44433-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 72/55   134.90
3-2021-49116-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49124-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45572-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 78/55   164.90
3-2021-49584-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47039-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/65   196.00



3-2021-50066-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47451-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 80/65   232.00
3-2021-50152-CR RODRIGUEZ, RONNIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50689-CR RODRIGUEZ, ROSEMARY MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION*   128.00
3-2022-50690-CR RODRIGUEZ, ROSEMARY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2022-51397-CR RODRIGUEZ, ROSEMARY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44127-CR RODRIGUEZ, RUDY MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2019-44890-CR RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR G MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 87/55   197.90
3-2019-45213-CR RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR G MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 95/75   134.90
3-2021-49358-CR RODRIGUEZ, SALVADOR G MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52136-CR RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/55   196.00
3-2023-52519-CR RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50736-CR RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 74/55   136.00
3-2022-51410-CR RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR MANUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54286-CR RODRIGUEZBENCOSM, D A MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 82/55   196.00
3-2021-50176-CR RODRIGUEZ-GUTIERREZ, LUIS ANTONIO MC / FAIL TO AFFIX TAG ON OYSTER SACK   123.00
3-2022-51361-CR RODRIGUEZ-GUTIERREZ, LUIS ANTONIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49295-CR RODRIGUEZ-LERMA, GABRIEL A MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2022-51299-CR RODRIGUEZ-LERMA, GABRIEL A MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50878-CR RODRIGUEZ-LERMA, GABRIEL A MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2022-50879-CR RODRIGUEZ-LERMA, GABRIEL A MT / OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE*   129.00
3-2022-51461-CR RODRIGUEZ-LERMA, GABRIEL A MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43335-CR RODRIGUEZ-LUNA, JUAN DIEGO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2015-37147-CR RODRIGUEZ-URESTI, JESUS MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)
3-2015-37148-CR RODRIGUEZ-URESTI, JESUS MC / OPEN CONTAINER
3-2015-37537-CR RODRIGUEZ-URESTI, JESUS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2018-43355-CR ROGELIO, HIDALGO, Jr. MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2025-55447-CR ROGERS, BILLY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54188-CR ROGERS, BILLY MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2017-40707-CR ROGERS, JAMES EDWARD MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3201232848CR ROGERS, MICHAEL LARRY NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    450.00
3-2016-38652-CR ROGERS, PATRICIA ANNTIONETTE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2025-55449-CR ROJAS SANCHEZ, EDGAR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55448-CR ROJAS SANCHEZ, EDGAR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54755-CR ROJAS SANCHEZ, EDGAR MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS (1ST OFFENSE OR 20-30%)   123.00
3-2024-54741-CR ROJAS SANCHEZ, EDGAR MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS 2ND OFFENSE   323.00
3201232146CR ROJAS, CRECENCIO, Jr. NA / NO DRIVERS LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    380.00
3201232147CR ROJAS, CRECENCIO, Jr. NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 0.00  Surety Bond    455.00
3201232465CR ROJAS, CRECENCIO, Jr. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    345.00
3-2021-48503-CR ROJAS, JUAN FRANCISCO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2021-50358-CR ROJAS, JUAN FRANCISCO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201232743CR ROJO-AYALA, ELPIDIO NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    225.00
3-2019-46276-CR ROMER, JORGE FLORES MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49840-CR ROMER, JORGE FLORES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55450-CR ROMERO, DAVID ALAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53862-CR ROMERO, DAVID ALAN MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 79/55   166.00
3-2019-46097-CR ROMERO, JORGE FLORES MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 69/55   114.90
3-2019-46098-CR ROMERO, JORGE FLORES MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49768-CR ROMERO, JORGE FLORES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46068-CR ROMERO-FLORES, JORGE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 82/55   197.90
3-2019-46069-CR ROMERO-FLORES, JORGE MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2014-36159-CR ROSALES, ABEL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*
3-2015-37297-CR ROSALES, ABEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2022-51079-CR ROSALES, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/75   116.00
3-2022-51516-CR ROSALES, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39957-CR ROSALES, ELIDA MENDEZ MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2017-39958-CR ROSALES, ELIDA MENDEZ MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2017-39959-CR ROSALES, ELIDA MENDEZ MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2023-52020-CR ROSALES, JOSE ALFREDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51213-CR ROSALES, JOSE ALFREDO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2016-38396-CR ROSALES, LUCIO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49112-CR ROSALES, LUIS ANGEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44396-CR ROSALES, LUIS ANGEL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90



3-2021-48746-CR ROSALES, RENE MARTINEZ MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   129.00
3-2021-48747-CR ROSALES, RENE MARTINEZ MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50415-CR ROSALES, RENE MARTINEZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48978-CR ROSALES, RUDY MARTIN MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 87/55   196.00
3-2021-48979-CR ROSALES, RUDY MARTIN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50463-CR ROSALES, RUDY MARTIN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39180-CR ROSALES-RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ALFREDO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2017-39179-CR ROSALES-RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ALFREDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2025-55609-CR ROSE, ERIC MATTHEW MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55610-CR ROSE, ERIC MATTHEW MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-56021-CR ROSE, ERIC MATTHEW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2021-49611-CR ROSILLO, JAIME RICO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51339-CR ROSILLO, JAIME RICO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2010-29612-CR ROTHENBURG, EUGENE LEE NA / EXPIRED INSPECTION CERTIFICATE   93.00
3-2011-31336-CR ROTHENBURG, EUGENE LEE NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   300.00
3-2011-31640-CR ROTHENBURG, EUGENE LEE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)   200.00
3-2010-29611-CR ROTHENBURG, EUGENE LEE NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   296.00
3-2009-25251-CR ROWE, BRENT JOSHUA NA / THEFT <$50
3-2009-25994-CR ROWE, BRENT JOSHUA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2009-26579-CR ROYSTON, JOAQUIM LEON MT / DISPLAY FICTITIOUS REGISTRATION INSIGNIA
3-2009-26580-CR ROYSTON, JOAQUIM LEON NA / UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER 8
3-2010-28169-CR ROYSTON, JOAQUIM LEON NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2025-55452-CR RUBIO, AILEEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55451-CR RUBIO, AILEEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54176-CR RUBIO, AILEEN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2024-53900-CR RUBIO, AILEEN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2024-53899-CR RUBIO, AILEEN MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-49698-CR RUBIO, LEOCADIO TORRES MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51342-CR RUBIO, LEOCADIO TORRES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48679-CR RUBIO, LEOCADIO TORRES MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 100/75   166.00
3-2021-48662-CR RUCKER, ANDREW LEVAN-JAMES MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 88/55   196.00
3-2021-48663-CR RUCKER, ANDREW LEVAN-JAMES MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50387-CR RUCKER, ANDREW LEVAN-JAMES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55037-CR RUIZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/75   116.00
3-2025-55143-CR RUIZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/75   116.00
3-2025-55774-CR RUIZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54320-CR RUIZ, DAVID CRISTOBAL MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 88/75   116.00
3-2025-55151-CR RUIZ, DAVID CRISTOBAL MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 92/75   136.00
3-2008-21605-CR RUIZ, JUAN ORTIZ NA / NO VALID INSPECTION CERTIFICATE
3-2018-43203-CR RUIZ, MARIA GUADALUPE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49376-CR RUIZ, RICARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45237-CR RUIZ, RICARDO MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3201232180CR RUNDLE, MICHAEL FREDERICK NA / NO SEATBELT PASSENGER 0.00  Surety Bond    175.00
3201232563CR RUNDLE, MICHAEL FREDERICK NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    315.00
3-2015-36620-CR RUNYAN, EUGENE RICHARD MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2019-45847-CR RUSSELL, GARY ALLEN MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 86/75   114.90
3-2019-45848-CR RUSSELL, GARY ALLEN MT / DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE   119.90
3-2021-49655-CR RUSSELL, GARY ALLEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50907-CR RUTLEDGE, FRANK WAYNE MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2022-50908-CR RUTLEDGE, FRANK WAYNE MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2022-51469-CR RUTLEDGE, FRANK WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50165-CR RUTLEDGE, LAND DAVIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51288-CR RYE, JAMES EDWIN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48939-CR RYE, JAMES EDWIN MC / EXPIRED BOAT/VESSEL REGISTRATION* 07/2020   43.00
3-2024-54649-CR SAAVEDRA BOCANEGRA, JACOB MC / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS 2ND OFFENSE   323.00
3-2025-55035-CR SAAVEDRA BOCANEGRA, JACOB MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)   265.00
3-2021-48946-CR SABAG MIRELEZ, RAYMUNDO, Jr. MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/75   136.00
3-2021-50458-CR SABAG MIRELEZ, RAYMUNDO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55027-CR SAENZ, CODY RYAN MC / HUNT ALLIGATOR IN CLOSED SEASON   43.00
3-2025-55796-CR SAENZ, CODY RYAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2021-49200-CR SAENZ, EUSEBIO MARIO MT / FAIL TO YIELD ROW TO APPROACHING TRAFFIC -TURNING LEFT*   119.90
3-2021-50474-CR SAENZ, EUSEBIO MARIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49096-CR SAENZ, RANDY PETE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



3-2019-44360-CR SAENZ, RANDY PETE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 65/55   99.90
3-2019-45751-CR SAENZ, RANDY PETE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 70/55   114.90
3-2021-49627-CR SAENZ, RANDY PETE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55453-CR SAENZ, SKYLAR ELIJAH MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2023-53110-CR SAENZ, SKYLAR ELIJAH MT / PASS IN NO PASSING ZONE / PASSING VIOLATIONS*   121.00
3-2025-55454-CR SALAS, CESAR, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53811-CR SALAS, CESAR, Jr. MC / UNDERSIZED BLACK DRUM*   43.00
3-2019-46156-CR SALAS, GILBERT MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2021-49783-CR SALAS, GILBERT MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54552-CR SALAS, JOSE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2024-54553-CR SALAS, JOSE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55470-CR SALAS, JOSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-41286-CR SALAS, LUIS MIGUEL MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2018-41287-CR SALAS, LUIS MIGUEL MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-42938-CR SALAZAR, ALEJANDRO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2018-42939-CR SALAZAR, ALEJANDRO MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2021-48607-CR SALAZAR, BRANDON MICHAEL MT / UNRESTRAINED CHILD UNDER8<4'9*"   74.00
3-2021-50380-CR SALAZAR, BRANDON MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2014-36463-CR SALAZAR, ELMER DANIEL MT / UNRESTRAINED CHILD   19.90
3-2019-44515-CR SALAZAR, FELIPE, Jr. MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2019-44514-CR SALAZAR, FELIPE, Jr. MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2021-49140-CR SALAZAR, FELIPE, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-48264-CR SALAZAR, JESSE ORLANDO MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2019-45750-CR SALAZAR, JOE ANTHONY MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 78/55   164.90
3-2016-38344-CR SALAZAR, JOSE MT / FAIL TO IDENTIFY*   198.00
3-2018-12717-CRM SALAZAR, JOSE MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   428.00
3-2016-38343-CR SALAZAR, JOSE MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2023-52409-CR SALAZAR, RAUL, Jr. MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 82/55   196.00
3-2023-53112-CR SALAZAR, RAUL, Jr. MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55002-CR SALAZAR, RAUL, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53261-CR SALAZAR, RAUL, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49201-CR SALAZAR, YOLANDA SAMUDIA MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-50475-CR SALAZAR, YOLANDA SAMUDIA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2008-21960-CR SALCEDO, STEPHEN NA / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES   130.00
3-2008-21959-CR SALCEDO, STEPHEN NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE   155.00
3-2008-21959-CR SALCEDO, STEPHEN NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE   155.00
3-2017-40746-CR SALDANA, ADRIAN EFRAIN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   134.90
3-2019-44502-CR SALDANA, JUAN JOSE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 72/55   134.90
3-2020-46613-CR SALDANA, RAUL, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-49964-CR SALDANA, RAUL, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53301-CR SALDIVAR, FREDERICK MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52737-CR SALDIVAR, FREDERICK MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2023-52186-CR SALGADO, LIONEL JR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-52535-CR SALGADO, LIONEL JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43005-CR SALINAS, DAVID P MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/55   197.90
3-2018-43006-CR SALINAS, DAVID P MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2019-44999-CR SALINAS, HOMERO ANTONIO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 74/55   134.90
3-2021-49332-CR SALINAS, HOMERO ANTONIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42617-CR SALINAS, JESSE VALADEZ MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2009-25401-CR SALINAS, JONATHAN LEE NA / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER
3-2009-26625-CR SALINAS, JONATHAN LEE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2018-43093-CR SALINAS, LESTER MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2023-52350-CR SALINAS, NELDA MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   129.00
3-2023-53252-CR SALINAS, NELDA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39725-CR SALINAS-GALVAN, MARIO MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2018-42580-CR SAMAYOA GARCIA, LUIS ALBERTO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2018-41130-CR SAMFORD, STEVEN, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2023-52092-CR SAMORA, FRANCISCO CRUZ MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-52510-CR SAMORA, FRANCISCO CRUZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47861-CR SAMPLE, MAURICE BERNARD MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2021-50243-CR SAMPLE, MAURICE BERNARD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42814-CR SANCHEZ PINA, FANNY MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3201131145cR SANCHEZ, CARLOS RENE NA / FAILURE TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    250.00



3-2024-54006-CR SANCHEZ, EDUARDO ISAIA MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55472-CR SANCHEZ, EDUARDO ISAIA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-41915-CR SANCHEZ, ERIC EMILIO MT / SAFETY SEAT SYS,CHILD PASS,CHILD&lt;8 UNLESS TALLER THAN 4'9 NOT SECURED BY"  119.90
3-2019-44344-CR SANCHEZ, JOE LUIS MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2021-49083-CR SANCHEZ, JOE LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44373-CR SANCHEZ, JOSH RENDALL MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2020-47231-CR Sanchez, Kristina MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2021-50112-CR Sanchez, Kristina MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46829-CR SANCHEZ, OSCAR ADRIAN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 78/65   116.00
3-2021-50018-CR SANCHEZ, OSCAR ADRIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42619-CR SANCHEZ, PAUL JR MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED)   28.00
3-2018-42988-CR SANCHEZ, RYAN ISAAK MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2023-52928-CR SANCHEZ, SERGIO MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-53341-CR SANCHEZ, SERGIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52927-CR SANCHEZ, SERGIO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2007-20968-CR SANCHEZ, VICTOR NA / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS
3-2018-42881-CR SANCHEZ, VICTORIA VANESA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-42749-CR SANCHEZ-PINA, LUIS MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2021-48807-CR SANDERS, ANTHONY MALEEK MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-52997-CR SANDERS, KORTNEY RENEE MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - DRIVER   129.00
3-2013-34976-CR SANDERS, STEPHEN MICHAEL MT / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER
3-2018-43238-CR SANDOVAL, JOSE ALFREDO MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION   228.00
3-2016-38693-CR SANDOVAL, JOSE GILLERMO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2016-38694-CR SANDOVAL, JOSE GILLERMO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2024-53651-CR SANDOVAL, JOSE LUIS MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55511-CR SANDOVAL, JOSE LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53652-CR SANDOVAL, JOSE LUIS MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2010-28336-CR SANDS, RICK L NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2010-27767-CR SANDS, RICK L NA / SPEEDING
3-2024-54373-CR SANSOM, AARON WESLEY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55512-CR SANSOM, AARON WESLEY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2013-34296-CR SANTILLAN, GABRIEL NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2013-34663-CR SANTILLAN, GABRIEL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2023-52172-CR SANTIZO, ELISEO, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2023-52530-CR SANTIZO, ELISEO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50346-CR SANTOS, LUIS ALEJANDRO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48414-CR SANTOS, LUIS ALEJANDRO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-48413-CR SANTOS, LUIS ALEJANDRO MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2013-33797-CR SARGENT-THOMAS, CHRISTIE MARIE NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2011-31701-CR SATCHER, JAMES AUSTIN NA / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES   130.00
3201131701CR SATCHER, JAMES AUSTIN NA / EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE 0.00  Surety Bond    280.00
3201232094CR SATCHER, JAMES AUSTIN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    345.00
3-2019-45910-CR SATTERFIELD, DIAMOND LEE MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2021-49679-CR SATTERFIELD, DIAMOND LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46778-CR SAUCEDA, LIONEL, III MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 79/65   116.00
3-2021-50009-CR SAUCEDA, LIONEL, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2005-10639-CR SAWBERGER, PAULA HAILEY NA / SPEEDING
3-2005-14870-CR SAWBERGER, PAULA HAILEY NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2018-43205-CR SAXON, CLLINTON VICTOR MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3201232027CR SCHAUB, CHAD NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 0.00  Surety Bond    425.00
3201232578CR SCHAUB, CHAD NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    315.00
3-2025-55688-CR SCHEIBE, ROBERT AUSTIN, Jr. MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 101/60   196.00
3-2025-56022-CR SCHEIBE, ROBERT AUSTIN, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2017-40785-CR SCHERMERHORN, ANDREW JOHN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALIDMT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED),MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALIDMT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)  355.80
3-2017-40011-CR SCHNEIDER, MATTHEW ALEX MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2003-07252-CR SCHOFIELD, DAVID GERALD NA / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
3-2003-07253-CR SCHOFIELD, DAVID GERALD NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2009-24969-CR SCHOONOVER, ERICA L NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   300.00
3-2009-24968-CR SCHOONOVER, ERICA L NA / DISREGARD NO PASSING ZONE   97.00
3-2015-37560-CR SCHWARZ, MARK MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2015-36998-CR SCHWARZ, MARK MC / UNDERSIZED SPOTTED SEA TROUT
3-2023-52338-CR SCOGGINS, MATTHEW AARON MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 103/55   196.00
3-2023-53246-CR SCOGGINS, MATTHEW AARON MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



3-2023-52339-CR SCOGGINS, MATTHEW AARON MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3201232445CR SCOTT, KATHRYN GWEN NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    420.00
3-2022-50975-CR SCROGGINS, KIARA KAE MT / FAIL TO YIELD ROW WHEN TURNING RIGHT AT RED LIGHT   121.00
3-2022-50976-CR SCROGGINS, KIARA KAE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2022-51486-CR SCROGGINS, KIARA KAE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42548-CR SEAVERS, RONALD PAUL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-42549-CR SEAVERS, RONALD PAUL MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2020-46982-CR SEGURA, ISRAEL III MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 84/65   136.00
3-2021-50052-CR SEGURA, ISRAEL III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50718-CR SEGURA, ISSAC EMMANUEL-GENE MT / NO / EXPIRED VEHICLE REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2022-50719-CR SEGURA, ISSAC EMMANUEL-GENE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-51405-CR SEGURA, ISSAC EMMANUEL-GENE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201131486CR SEGURA, JOSE IVAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    195.00
3201131821CR SEGURA, JOSE IVAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    345.00
3-2025-55105-CR SEGURE, JASMINE RENAE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2025-55513-CR SEGURE, JASMINE RENAE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2010-29725-CR SEGURE, JOSEPH EARL NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   204.90
3-2010-29724-CR SEGURE, JOSEPH EARL NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   300.00
3-2011-30434-CR SEGURE, JOSEPH EARL NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)   210.90
3-2014-35719-CR SEHN, JOSEPH DYLAN MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2016-38773-CR SEILER, JAMES NELSON MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2007-20249-CR SENKBEIL, EDWARD KEITH NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2017-39867-CR SEPULVEDA, JOSEPH LEE MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2019-45362-CR SEPULVEDA, JOSEPH LEE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49717-CR SEPULVEDA, JOSEPH LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49807-CR SEPULVEDA, JOSEPH LEE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-51351-CR SEPULVEDA, JOSEPH LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44647-CR SERRANO, CHRISTINA NICHOLE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   128.00
3-2021-49166-CR SERRANO, CHRISTINA NICHOLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-11809-CRM SERRANO, LETICIA MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA
3-2017-39415-CR SHAW, JAMES MC / NO/DEFECTIVE WHITE LIGHT ON FRONT OF BICYCLE OR MOPED - NIGHTTIME  128.00
3-2018-41507-CR SHAW, JAMES MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION   228.00
3-2021-49441-CR SHAW, JARRED SAMUEL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-49442-CR SHAW, JARRED SAMUEL MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   128.00
3-2022-51318-CR SHAW, JARRED SAMUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-40495-CR SHAW, ZONDRA MT / NO SAFETY BELT -- PASSENGER   28.00
3-2020-46608-CR SHED, BRYAN ALLEN MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 78/65   116.00
3-2021-49965-CR SHED, BRYAN ALLEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42502-CR SHELLEY, SARAH MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2016-38312-CR SHELLEY, SARAH MT / SPEEDING 79/55   164.90
3-2019-45002-CR SHIMEK, GINGER ANNETTE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49333-CR SHIMEK, GINGER ANNETTE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-13040-CRM SHULL, JOANN MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2019-13041-CRM SHULL, TROY MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2021-49440-CR SIERRA HERNANDEZ, RHODY DAVID MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 100/75   166.00
3-2022-51319-CR SIERRA HERNANDEZ, RHODY DAVID MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42566-CR SIERRA, ELOY G MT / OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY   278.00
3-2018-42565-CR SIERRA, ELOY G MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-42564-CR SIERRA, ELOY G MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/75   99.90
3-2009-25644-CR SIERRA, HECTOR NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2009-26682-CR SIERRA, HECTOR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2010-28158-CR SIERRA, JOSE NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   204.90
3-2014-35987-CR SIES, ALLAN MT / FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2014-35986-CR SIES, ALLAN MT / EXPIRED REGISTRATION
3-2014-35985-CR SIES, ALLAN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2019-44058-CR SILER, MICHAEL FORREST MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   130.00
3-2021-49044-CR SILER, MICHAEL FORREST MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47693-CR SILLERS, MELISSA MARIA MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2017-40701-CR SILVA PUENTE, ALEJANDRO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-49461-CR SILVA, ARTURO, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2022-51323-CR SILVA, ARTURO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201233555CR SILVESTRE, ENRIQUE MACIAS NA / NO DRIVERS LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    350.00
3-2025-0071-MH SIMMONS, JUDE CHARLES NA / MENTAL HEALTH COMMITMENT



3-2018-41438-CR SIMON, DUSTON MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE   128.00
3-2025-55518-CR SIMONS, LEONA MICHELLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54587-CR SIMONS, LEONA MICHELLE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2024-54586-CR SIMONS, LEONA MICHELLE MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES*   129.00
3-2018-12861-CRM SIMS, JENNIFER MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2022-50828-CR SINGLETON, COLTON JAYMES MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-54825-CR SIPES, LAWRENCE DWAINE MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2025-55775-CR SIPES, LAWRENCE DWAINE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37561-CR SKINNER, CRAIG J MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2015-36999-CR SKINNER, CRAIG J MC / UNDERSIZED SPOTTED SEA TROUT
3-2003-07434-CR SLIGER, DEBORAH SUE NA / SPEEDING
3-2003-07435-CR SLIGER, DEBORAH SUE NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2015-37937-CR SMITH , ALVIN  JOE, II MC / NO BAIT DEALER LICENSE   123.00
3201210259CRM SMITH, AMANDA MIGNON NA / FAIL TO APPEAR   645.00
3-2017-40537-CR SMITH, CHRISTOPHER LEE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2023-52025-CR SMITH, FRANKIE LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51243-CR SMITH, FRANKIE LEE MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   136.00
3-2018-41769-CR SMITH, GERALD RICHARD MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-12757-CRM SMITH, GERALD RICHARD MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2017-40863-CR SMITH, JAMES DAVID MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-DRIVER (12-1-85) (#)   28.00
3-2018-41971-CR SMITH, JEREMIAH LUKAS MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2015-37856-CR SMITH, JESSE GILBERT MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)   227.90
3-2015-37857-CR SMITH, JESSE GILBERT MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2015-37858-CR SMITH, JESSE GILBERT MT / UNSAFE LANE CHANGE VIOLATIONS   119.90
3-2016-38465-CR SMITH, JESSE GILBERT MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46650-CR SMITH, JHONATHAN MC / OPEN CONTAINER*   127.90
3-2021-49976-CR SMITH, JHONATHAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52235-CR SMITH, JOSH OWEN MT / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER*   28.00
3-2023-53232-CR SMITH, JOSH OWEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46288-CR SMITH, LAUREN KAY MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2021-49839-CR SMITH, LAUREN KAY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50682-CR SMITH, MICHAEL LYNN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51395-CR SMITH, MICHAEL LYNN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201232964CR SMITH, MICHAEL LYNN NA / NO FISHING LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    195.00
3-2014-36596-CR SMITH, NATALIE MICHELLE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
3-2014-36595-CR SMITH, NATALIE MICHELLE MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2021-48612-CR SMITH, RICHARD JAMES MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 92/75   136.00
3-2021-50379-CR SMITH, RICHARD JAMES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-0027-MH SMITH, TYLER NA / MENTAL HEALTH COMMITMENT
3-2019-46056-CR SMITH-SALDE, RICHARD ANTHONY MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2021-49762-CR SMITH-SALDE, RICHARD ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2009-24276-CR SOAR, DONALD WAYNE NA / INADEQUATE BED-SIDEBOARDS FRONT OR REAR PANEL
3-2010-27599-CR SOAR, DONALD WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2021-48756-CR SOLACHE, JESUS MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2021-50416-CR SOLACHE, JESUS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201131110CR SOLANO, DANIEL JOSEPH NA / DRIVING WHILE LIC  SUSPENDED/INVALID 0.00  Surety Bond    355.00
3201131458CR SOLANO, DANIEL JOSEPH NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    356.00
3-2022-50633-CR SOLIS, CHRISTINA MARIE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-50856-CR SOLIS, CHRISTINA MARIE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-51382-CR SOLIS, CHRISTINA MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51433-CR SOLIS, CHRISTINA MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46957-CR SOLIS, DAMIAN M MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-50049-CR SOLIS, DAMIAN M MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42697-CR SOLIS, DANIEL, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41889-CR SOLIS, FELIX QUINTERO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 81/55   197.90
3-2018-41890-CR SOLIS, FELIX QUINTERO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2023-52989-CR SOLIS, GEORGE JUAN MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 50/30   136.00
3-2023-52990-CR SOLIS, GEORGE JUAN MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-53201-CR SOLIS, GEORGE JUAN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE- 4TH OFFENSE   2000.00
3-2023-53202-CR SOLIS, GEORGE JUAN MT / DRIVING WITH EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2023-53076-CR SOLIS, VANESSA ELENA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55004-CR SOLIS, VANESSA ELENA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2009-23955-CR SOLIS-ESQUIVEL, JAVIER A NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE



3-2009-23954-CR SOLIS-ESQUIVEL, JAVIER A NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2023-53313-CR SOSA, JOEL, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52784-CR SOSA, JOEL, Jr. MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   116.00
3-2018-41296-CR SOSA, SANDY LEE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2022-50583-CR SOTELLO, SEAN THOMAS MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2022-51377-CR SOTELLO, SEAN THOMAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-40093-CR SOTELO, JESSE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2017-40094-CR SOTELO, JESSE MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION INSIGNIA (#)   128.00
3-2020-46766-CR SOTELO, JESSE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-48478-CR SOTO, GONZALO VELAZQUEZ MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   129.00
3-2021-48479-CR SOTO, GONZALO VELAZQUEZ MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2015-37033-CR SOTO, ROSE JACKELINE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 95/75
3-2015-37034-CR SOTO, ROSE JACKELINE MT / SAFETY BELT,REQUIRED:&gt;=15 RIDING IN A PASS VEH WITHOUT BEING SECURED BY
3-2015-37505-CR SOTO, ROSE JACKELINE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2020-47694-CR SOUTHERN, DOMINIC MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-50216-CR SOUTHERN, DOMINIC MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55519-CR SPARE, AARON PAUL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54185-CR SPARE, AARON PAUL MT / OPERATE VEHICLE IN UNSAFE MECHANICAL CONDITION   121.00
3-2015-36665-CR SPARKS, DANIEL WAYNE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2022-50978-CR SPARKS, LISA JO MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 72/55   136.00
3-2022-51488-CR SPARKS, LISA JO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2012-33097-CR SPARKS, ZACHAIAH  CAMERON NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2015-37139-CR SPEARS, JOHN WILLIAM, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2014-36329-CR SPEARS, JOHN WILLIAM, Jr. MT / FAILED TO DIM HEADLIGHTS
3-2014-36331-CR SPEARS, JOHN WILLIAM, Jr. MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
3-2014-36330-CR SPEARS, JOHN WILLIAM, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*
3-2014-35848-CR SPEARS, JOHN WILLIAM, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)   265.00
3-2014-35925-CR SPEARS, JOHN WILLIAM, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)   265.00
3-2018-42682-CR SPEED, COLTON DALE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 63/55   99.90
3-2024-54641-CR SPENCER, BRIAN DONALD MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES*   129.00
3-2024-54642-CR SPENCER, BRIAN DONALD MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55520-CR SPENCER, BRIAN DONALD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2014-35688-CR SQUIBB, JOSEPH DAVID MC / EXPIRED BOAT/VESSEL REGISTRATION   43.00
3-2015-36663-CR SQUIBB, JOSEPH DAVID MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2008-23235-CR STADLER, MICHAEL IVAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2008-22650-CR STADLER, MICHAEL IVAN MU / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED
3-2017-40449-CR STAMATAKIS, ATHANASIOS MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45389-CR STANLEY, LESA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45390-CR STANLEY, LESA MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49723-CR STANLEY, LESA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2009-24579-CR STAUDINGER, ERIC EARL NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2009-26201-CR STAUDINGER, ERIC EARL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2015-11810-CRM STEELE, ELIZABETH ANN MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA
3-2023-52058-CR STEPHENSON, TRACY JOE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51597-CR STEPHENSON, TRACY JOE MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   128.00
3-2022-51033-CR STEWART, LOVELLA MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION*   228.00
3-2019-43893-CR STEWART, ROBERT MICHAEL MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 71/55   134.90
3-2021-49014-CR STEWART, ROBERT MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52983-CR STEY, RICHARD LEO, Jr. MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 92/75   136.00
3-2021-48297-CR STINSON, JENNIFER CHRISTYNA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-50316-CR STINSON, JENNIFER CHRISTYNA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54563-CR STOCK, CHRISTOPHER JAY MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   116.00
3-2025-55521-CR STOCK, CHRISTOPHER JAY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2006-15099-CR STONE, CHRISTOPHER ZACK NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2006-15100-CR STONE, CHRISTOPHER ZACK NA / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
3-2006-17303-CR STONE, CHRISTOPHER ZACK NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2017-39740-CR STOVALL, MARVIN DEASON MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41469-CR STRONG, JASON CHRISTOPHER MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41470-CR STRONG, JASON CHRISTOPHER MT / OPERATE UNREGISTERED VEHICLE   128.00
3-2018-41471-CR STRONG, JASON CHRISTOPHER MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2025-55137-CR STURGIS, MICHAEL LYNN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55797-CR STURGIS, MICHAEL LYNN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3201232367CR SULLIVAN, PHILIP NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION 0.00  Surety Bond    380.00



3201232671CR SULLIVAN, PHILIP NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    345.00
3-2021-48931-CR SULLIVAN, THOMAS BRIAN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2024-54620-CR SUNIGA, CRUZ KALIEB, III MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3201232112CR SWAIN, CARL CHRISTOPHER NA / NO FISHING LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    195.00
3-2022-51615-CR TACKETT, REESE PARKER MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 96/75   166.00
3-2020-48018-CR TAMAYO, ANTHONY LEE MT / NOT SECURED BY SEATBELT* - CHILD UNDER EIGHT   119.90
3-2020-48019-CR TAMAYO, ANTHONY LEE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2017-40471-CR TAMEZ, RODNEY MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2007-18575-CR TARANGO, LAURA TAGLE NA / SPEEDING
3-2021-50487-CR TAYLOR, NELDA JEAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49241-CR TAYLOR, NELDA JEAN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3201232874CR TEAGUE, ANDY LOHN NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    250.00
3-2019-44222-CR TEJEDA, JULIAN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 74/55   134.90
3-2019-44223-CR TEJEDA, JULIAN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2019-13427-CRM TELLEZ, LAURA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2018-41605-CR TENORIO, RENE, Jr. MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2020-46563-CR Tenorio, Ruben, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   119.00
3-2020-46564-CR Tenorio, Ruben, Jr. MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 80/65   116.00
3-2021-49960-CR Tenorio, Ruben, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2007-19705-CR TENPENNY, JIMMY LEE NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2007-20752-CR TENPENNY, JIMMY LEE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2016-38838-CR THERIOT, ANDREW MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2013-34630-CR THEYBIG, LORAN CURTIS NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2013-34631-CR THEYBIG, LORAN CURTIS NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2010-27306-CR THOMAS, BRANDY NA / SPEEDING
3-2010-28185-CR THOMAS, BRANDY NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2010-27307-CR THOMAS, BRANDY NA / EXPIRED INSPECTION CERTIFICATE
3-2019-45829-CR THOMAS, JAYSON ALVIN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45830-CR THOMAS, JAYSON ALVIN MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES   128.00
3-2021-49651-CR THOMAS, JAYSON ALVIN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50214-CR THOMAS, LONNIE BENJAMIN, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47687-CR THOMAS, LONNIE BENJAMIN, III MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2019-45059-CR THOMAS, LONNIE BENJAMIN, III MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2017-40457-CR THOMAS, MARK BENJAMIN, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2017-40458-CR THOMAS, MARK BENJAMIN, Jr. MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2016-38884-CR Thomas, Shantaille Damraille MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2016-38883-CR Thomas, Shantaille Damraille MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2009-26096-CR THOMPSON, DEREK ANDREW NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2009-26097-CR THOMPSON, DEREK ANDREW MT / FAILURE TO SHOW DRIVERS LICENSE
3-2009-26303-CR THOMPSON, DEREK ANDREW NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2009-26304-CR THOMPSON, DEREK ANDREW MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE
3-2009-26655-CR THOMPSON, DEREK ANDREW MC / UNAUTHORIZED DUMPING
3-2019-45006-CR THOMPSON, JOSEPH WAYNE MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49384-CR THOMPSON, JOSEPH WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45254-CR THOMPSON, JOSEPH WAYNE MT / PASSING VIOLATIONS   119.90
3-2019-45253-CR THOMPSON, JOSEPH WAYNE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49338-CR THOMPSON, JOSEPH WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48752-CR THOMPSON, JOSEPH WAYNE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   229.00
3-2021-50418-CR THOMPSON, JOSEPH WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44873-CR THOMPSON, TOMMY NATHANIEL MC / OPEN CONTAINER   127.90
3-2025-55906-CR THORNBURGH, TIMOTHY MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55424-CR THORNBURGH, TIMOTHY MICHAEL MC / NO ENTRANCE PERMIT   43.00
3-2016-12166-CRM THURMOND, TASHA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2024-53636-CR TIEMANN, HENRY WILLIAM MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55622-CR TIEMANN, HENRY WILLIAM MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2014-36233-CR TOBAR, GABRIEL, Jr. MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2017-40846-CR TOBAR, OFELIA MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/75   99.90
3-2018-43043-CR TOBIAS, AARON RAY MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2010-27863-CR TOBIAS, DANIEL, Jr. NA / SPEEDING -- SCHOOL ZONE
3-2017-40807-CR TOMBERLIN, MONY ROBERT MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 55/30   164.90
3-2021-49710-CR TORIBIO-GUZMAN, HECTOR LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45350-CR TORIBIO-GUZMAN, HECTOR LUIS MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2023-53297-CR TORRES MARTINEZ, JOSE W MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



3-2023-52688-CR TORRES MARTINEZ, JOSE W MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-54936-CR TORRES RIVERA, REY DAVID MC / TX RESIDENT DRIVING WITH OUT-OF-STATE DL FOR MORE THAN 90 DAYS  128.00
3-2025-55776-CR TORRES RIVERA, REY DAVID MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54437-CR TORRES, BROOKLYN AMANI MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55530-CR TORRES, BROOKLYN AMANI MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2016-39088-CR TORRES, DELAFUENTE EUDELIO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2022-51305-CR TORRES, ERIK LEONARDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49324-CR TORRES, ERIK LEONARDO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-49323-CR TORRES, ERIK LEONARDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2014-36322-CR TORRES, GEORGE MT / SPEEDING 68/45
3-2024-54394-CR TORRES, GERMAN CIPRIANO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55531-CR TORRES, GERMAN CIPRIANO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2019-45940-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 74/55   134.90
3-2019-45941-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE   128.00
3-2019-46274-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2020-46428-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 86/65   164.90
3-2020-46865-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 81/65   136.00
3-2020-46906-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 72/55   136.00
3-2020-46907-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-49685-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49837-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49920-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50027-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50037-CR TORRES, JOHN NICHOLAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51908-CR TORRES, JOHN P MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2023-52490-CR TORRES, JOHN P MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2013-34918-CR TORRES, JORGE ALVAN MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)   229.90
3-2014-35941-CR TORRES, JORGE ALVAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   199.90
3-2018-43050-CR TORRES, JUAN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 73/55   134.90
3-2016-38135-CR TORRES, JUAN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/60
3-2016-38662-CR TORRES, JUAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2022-51927-CR TORRES, MARIA NELDA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2021-50147-CR TORRES, MYRIAH ASHLEIGH MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47439-CR TORRES, MYRIAH ASHLEIGH MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2020-46780-CR TORRES, PANFILO HERNANDEZ MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2021-50008-CR TORRES, PANFILO HERNANDEZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201232861CR TORRES, RAYMUNDO, Jr. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    315.00
3201232582CR TORRES, RAYMUNDO, Jr. NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE 0.00  Surety Bond    625.00
3201232581CR TORRES, RAYMUNDO, Jr. NA / NO DRIVERS LICENSE 0.00  Surety Bond    350.00
3-2020-47403-CR TORRES, REYNALDO JR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2020-47404-CR TORRES, REYNALDO JR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   216.00
3-2021-50140-CR TORRES, REYNALDO JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2010-27968-CR TORRES, RUDOLPH RAY MC / HEALTH & SAFETY CODE
3-2018-41594-CR TORRES, VALERIE VENECIA MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/70   134.90
3-2012-31903-CR TORRES-DELAFUENTE, EUDELIO NA / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES   130.00
3-2012-32448-CR TORRES-DELAFUENTE, EUDELIO NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)   200.00
3-2024-53631-CR TOVAR, OSCAR, III MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55538-CR TOVAR, OSCAR, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2014-36593-CR TOWNSEND, JASON ALLEN MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2018-42148-CR TRAN, JACK TIENMINH MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2019-13197-CRM TREADWAY, WENDY MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA   498.00
3-2018-41734-CR TREJO, ARMANDO ROEL MT / OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY   278.00
3-2021-50518-CR TREJO, JOE EDWARD MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51364-CR TREJO, JOE EDWARD MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48800-CR TREJO, JOE EDWARD, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*/DRIVING WHILE LICENSE SUSPENDED-INVALID   129.00
3-2021-50427-CR TREJO, JOE EDWARD, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48847-CR TREJO, JONATHON RYAN MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2021-48848-CR TREJO, JONATHON RYAN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-50439-CR TREJO, JONATHON RYAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-50936-CR TREJO, SAMANTHA GARZA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-51477-CR TREJO, SAMANTHA GARZA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-48083-CR TREVINO, ALFONSO MC / DRIVING WITHOUT DRIVERS LICENSE   66.00
3-2021-50282-CR TREVINO, ALFONSO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



3-2020-48117-CR TREVINO, ALFONSO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   119.00
3-2020-48118-CR TREVINO, ALFONSO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50286-CR TREVINO, ALFONSO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2025-55539-CR TREVINO, ANDRES RENE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2019-45373-CR TREVINO, CRISOFORO, III MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 81/55   197.90
3-2021-49715-CR TREVINO, CRISOFORO, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50034-CR Trevino, Cristian MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46885-CR Trevino, Cristian MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 76/55   166.00
3-2020-46886-CR Trevino, Cristian MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   216.00
3-2019-45856-CR TREVINO, MARTIN, IV MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2021-49660-CR TREVINO, MARTIN, IV MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-40543-CR TREVINO, SERAFIN DOMINGO MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2022-51177-CR TREVINO, TEODORO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2015-37907-CR TRISTAN, JENNIFER MARIE MT / SPEEDING 46/30   134.90
3201233235CR TRISTAN, JOHNATHAN NA / NO SEATBELT (DRIVER) 0.00  Surety Bond    213.00
3201233515CR TRISTAN, JOHNATHAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    345.00
3-2024-53754-CR TRUITT, AUGUST MIKAH MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 87/55   196.00
3-2024-53642-CR TRUJILLO, ALEXIS ADRIAN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55554-CR TRUJILLO, ALEXIS ADRIAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2020-13780-CRM TRUMPS, NANCY KALYN FS / POSS CS PG 1 <1G
3-2009-24532-CR TUCKER, TONY L MT / OVER WEIGHT GROUP OF AXLES
3-2023-53307-CR TURCIOS, SERGIO BENJAMIN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52770-CR TURCIOS, SERGIO BENJAMIN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2019-45618-CR TURNER, HAROLD ELLIOTT MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   134.90
3-2018-43317-CR TUTTLE, JOSH ALLEN MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2024-53769-CR TYSON, LARNA WAYNE MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2025-55555-CR TYSON, LARNA WAYNE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2025-55005-CR ULIVARRI-RIVERA, CARLOS DAVID MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53534-CR ULIVARRI-RIVERA, CARLOS DAVID MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-53533-CR ULIVARRI-RIVERA, CARLOS DAVID MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2021-49997-CR ULRICH, LEVI DEAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46741-CR ULRICH, LEVI DEAN MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION*   228.00
3-2019-13447-CRM UNGER, JOHNNY MA / TAMPER W/ IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS PERSONAL PROBERTYFU / AFFIDAVIT FOR RELEASE OF SURETY,MA / TAMPER W/ IDENTIFICATION NUMBERS PERSONAL PROBERTYFU / AFFIDAVIT FOR RELEASE OF SURETY
3-2019-13448-CRM UNGER, JOHNNY MA / UNLAWFULLY CARRY OF A WEAPONFU / AFFIDAVIT FOR RELEASE OF SURETY,MA / UNLAWFULLY CARRY OF A WEAPONFU / AFFIDAVIT FOR RELEASE OF SURETY
3-2020-47730-CR URESTE, MAYA ANN MC / OPEN CONTAINER*   127.90
3-2020-47731-CR URESTE, MAYA ANN MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   128.00
3-2021-50227-CR URESTE, MAYA ANN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2010-27718-CR URESTE, SAMUEL ALBERT MU / POSSESSION OF UNDERSIZE OYSTERS
3-2010-29110-CR URESTE, SAMUEL ALBERT NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2017-40252-CR URIBE, JUANA MARIA MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41946-CR VALADEZ, NAPHTALEE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY ON A COMMERCIAL VEHICLE  343.00
3-2024-53885-CR VALADEZ, RAUL MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2025-55556-CR VALADEZ, RAUL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2020-46524-CR VALDERRAMA, VALARIE RENEE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/75   116.00
3-2021-49942-CR VALDERRAMA, VALARIE RENEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2016-38837-CR VALDEZ, DANIEL MORENO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-41487-CR VALDEZ, EDDIE MC / POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2019-45741-CR VALDEZ, JEREMY ANDREW MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 76/55   164.90
3-2019-45742-CR VALDEZ, JEREMY ANDREW MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49629-CR VALDEZ, JEREMY ANDREW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45747-CR VALDEZ, JEREMY ANDREW MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49631-CR VALDEZ, JEREMY ANDREW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46221-CR VALDEZ, JEREMY ANDREW MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49823-CR VALDEZ, JEREMY ANDREW MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2010-27335-CR VALDEZ, JEREMY RODRIGUEZ NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2010-28346-CR VALDEZ, JEREMY RODRIGUEZ NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2019-45377-CR VALDEZ, JONATHAN MICHAEL MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-45378-CR VALDEZ, JONATHAN MICHAEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49720-CR VALDEZ, JONATHAN MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42751-CR VALDEZ, LESLIE YVETTE MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2019-45138-CR VALDOVINOS, JOSE MANUEL MT / SAFETY SEAT SYS,CHILD PASS,CHILD&lt;8 UNLESS TALLER THAN 4'9 NOT SECURED BY"  19.90
3-2019-45136-CR VALDOVINOS, JOSE MANUEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45137-CR VALDOVINOS, JOSE MANUEL MT / OPERATE UNREGISTERED/IMPROPERLY REGISTERED MOTOR VEH #   128.00



3-2021-49521-CR VALDOVINOS, JOSE MANUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2009-24666-CR VALENCIA, EULOGIO, Jr. NA / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER
3-2009-26413-CR VALENCIA, EULOGIO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2009-26414-CR VALENCIA, RAUL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2009-24657-CR VALENCIA, RAUL NA / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER
3-2021-50524-CR VALENZUELA, ERIC MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 75/55   136.00
3-2019-46107-CR VALERIO, ALFREDO, Jr. MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49770-CR VALERIO, ALFREDO, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44737-CR VALERO LAVANZATE, RAYMUNDO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 77/55   164.90
3-2019-44738-CR VALERO LAVANZATE, RAYMUNDO MT / VIOLATE NON-CDL RESTRICTION - STATE (SPECIFY)   127.90
3-2021-49179-CR VALERO LAVANZATE, RAYMUNDO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49087-CR VALLEGO, JESUS, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44278-CR VALLEGO, JESUS, Jr. MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-43695-CR VALLES, RALYNN JANISE MT / OPERATION OF VEHICLE WITH EXPIRED LICENSE PLATE   128.00
3-2019-43693-CR VALLES, RALYNN JANISE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2019-43694-CR VALLES, RALYNN JANISE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2016-38222-CR VANCE, CHRISTOPHER BRADLEE MC / POSSESSION OR DELIVERY OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2016-38220-CR VANCE, CHRISTOPHER BRADLEE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   343.00
3-2016-38221-CR VANCE, CHRISTOPHER BRADLEE MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - DRIVER   127.90
3-2022-51514-CR VAQUERA, RUBEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41315-CR VAQUERA, RUBEN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2018-42941-CR VAQUERA, RUBEN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2022-51073-CR VAQUERA, RUBEN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2019-45070-CR VARELA, JOSE ANGEL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 81/55   197.90
3-2021-49347-CR VARELA, JOSE ANGEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-48244-CR VARGAS, OSCAR ERNESTO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-50304-CR VARGAS, OSCAR ERNESTO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2011-31667-CR VARGAS-ZAVALA, EDUARDO NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   229.90
3-2011-31667-CR VARGAS-ZAVALA, EDWARDO NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2018-43201-CR VASQUEZ, EDUARDO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2018-43202-CR VASQUEZ, EDUARDO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2019-45581-CR VASQUEZ, ELOY SALINAS MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 78/55   164.90
3-2021-49585-CR VASQUEZ, ELOY SALINAS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54229-CR VASQUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55623-CR VASQUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-42859-CR VASQUEZ, GILBERT MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2019-44070-CR VASQUEZ, JONATHAN MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   128.00
3-2021-49050-CR VASQUEZ, JONATHAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2009-25009-CR VASQUEZ, JUAN CARLOS MT / FAIL TO DISPLAY TXDOT INSURANCE CERT.
3-2018-42756-CR VASQUEZ, MICHAEL ANTHONY MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2020-47143-CR VASQUEZ, MODESTO MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2021-50088-CR VASQUEZ, MODESTO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42767-CR VASQUEZ, OSCAR ALEJANDRO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/75   114.90
3-2018-42768-CR VASQUEZ, OSCAR ALEJANDRO MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-42769-CR VASQUEZ, OSCAR ALEJANDRO MT / OPERATE MOTOR VEHICLE W/O FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY   278.00
3-2008-22944-CR VASQUEZ, RAMON, Jr. NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2008-22945-CR VASQUEZ, RAMON, Jr. NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2008-23752-CR VASQUEZ, RAMON, Jr. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2020-48135-CR VASQUEZ, RUBEN MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 68/55   116.00
3-2020-48136-CR VASQUEZ, RUBEN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-50290-CR VASQUEZ, RUBEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-48141-CR VAUGHNS, TRISTON TILLMAN MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   279.00
3-2021-50292-CR VAUGHNS, TRISTON TILLMAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52344-CR VAZQUEZ, NANCY TREVINO MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 101/75   196.00
3-2023-53248-CR VAZQUEZ, NANCY TREVINO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-53782-CR VAZQUEZ-RAYA, BALTAZAR MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55628-CR VAZQUEZ-RAYA, BALTAZAR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2012-33386-CR VEAZIE, SCOTT ALAN NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2013-33719-CR VEAZIE, SCOTT ALAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2018-41118-CR VEGA, ARNULFO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41117-CR VEGA, ARNULFO MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 67/55   114.90
3-2014-35977-CR VEGA, GILBERT MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-2015-36703-CR VEGA, GILBERT MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)



3-2025-55006-CR VEGA, IRENE GARCIA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53120-CR VEGA, IRENE GARCIA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2020-47073-CR VEGA, JESUS MC / SHRIMPING IN CLOSED WATER   123.00
3-2021-50073-CR VEGA, JESUS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41136-CR VEGA, JOSE JUAN PEREZ MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-12927-CRM VEGA, JUAN, Jr. MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2023-52720-CR VEGA-DE-LA-CRUZ, CRISTIAN YAHIR MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2017-40497-CR VELA, ADRIAN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2020-47938-CR VELA, AMANDA M MC / DRIVING WITHOUT DRIVERS LICENSE   66.00
3-2021-50254-CR VELA, AMANDA M MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47953-CR VELA, AMANDA MARIE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-50258-CR VELA, AMANDA MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-49410-CR VELA, DAISY MARIE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2022-51311-CR VELA, DAISY MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45503-CR VELA, IVAN ALEXANDER MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 76/55   164.90
3-2021-49734-CR VELA, IVAN ALEXANDER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43406-CR VELEZ, MICHAEL GENE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45759-CR VELEZ, PAUL, Jr. MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 85/55   197.90
3-2019-45760-CR VELEZ, PAUL, Jr. MT / WINDOW TINTING VIOLATIONS   95.00
3-2021-49636-CR VELEZ, PAUL, Jr. MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37364-CR VENEGAS, CLARRISA BRITTNEY MC / Driving While License Invalid (Class C)
3-2015-37683-CR VENEGAS, CLARRISA BRITTNEY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2017-39769-CR VENEGAS, MELISSA MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2017-39768-CR VENEGAS, MELISSA MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2020-13760-CRM VENEZIA, MARTHA SUZANNA MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2010-29019-CR VENTRIAL, HENRY VINCENT MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2009-26696-CR VENTRIAL, HENRY VINCENT NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2009-26697-CR VENTRIAL, HENRY VINCENT NA / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
3-2009-26698-CR VENTRIAL, HENRY VINCENT MT / NO MOTORCYCLE ENDORSEMENT
3-2021-48905-CR VENTURA, GUILLERMO GUERRERO MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-48906-CR VENTURA, GUILLERMO GUERRERO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50443-CR VENTURA, GUILLERMO GUERRERO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-37187-CR VERA, DANIEL PENA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2014-36398-CR VERA, DANIEL PENA MC / OPEN CONTAINER
3-2018-42698-CR VERCELLOTTI, JONATHAN PAUL MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-43458-CR VERCHOTA, ANGEL LEIGH MARIE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2018-43456-CR VERCHOTA, ANGEL LEIGH MARIE MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - DRIVER   127.90
3-2018-43457-CR VERCHOTA, ANGEL LEIGH MARIE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2020-46971-CR VERNON, LINDA MARIE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 84/65   136.00
3-2021-50040-CR VERNON, LINDA MARIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48855-CR VIANES, TYISHA RENA MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2021-50441-CR VIANES, TYISHA RENA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2005-11474-CR VIATOR, FELELYONESE NICOLE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2005-10701-CR VIATOR, FELELYONESE NICOLE NA / SPEEDING
3-2014-36223-CR VICORY, WESLEY JOHN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 83/75
3-2021-50226-CR VIELMA, JOSE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47729-CR VIELMA, JOSE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2018-41771-CR VILCHIS-BARCENAS, ADRIAN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-48366-CR VILLA, ALEX REYES MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 52/30   166.00
3-2021-48367-CR VILLA, ALEX REYES MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2021-50329-CR VILLA, ALEX REYES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2009-25656-CR VILLA, MARIO LAMAR, Jr. NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2009-26571-CR VILLA, MARIO LAMAR, Jr. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2020-47281-CR VILLAFRANCA, ERIC MATTHEW MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/65   392.00
3-2020-47282-CR VILLAFRANCA, ERIC MATTHEW MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2019-45745-CR VILLALOBAS, JESSIE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45746-CR VILLALOBAS, JESSIE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49626-CR VILLALOBAS, JESSIE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-46066-CR VILLALOBOS, JOSHUA MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 89/75   114.90
3-2019-46067-CR VILLALOBOS, JOSHUA MT / EXPIRED DRIVER LICENSE (#)   128.00
3-2021-49680-CR VILLALOBOS, JOSHUA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54725-CR VILLALOBOS, MATIAS MANUEL, III MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55630-CR VILLALOBOS, MATIAS MANUEL, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90



3-2017-39464-CR VILLANUEVA, ANTHONY JAIME MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 78/55   164.90
3-2020-46734-CR VILLANUEVA, JERAMIE ISSAC MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 88/55   196.00
3-2018-42253-CR VILLANUEVA, ORLANDO MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2018-42254-CR VILLANUEVA, ORLANDO MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY   278.00
3-2018-41084-CR VILLANUEVA, ROBERT, III MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 80/55   164.90
3-2018-41085-CR VILLANUEVA, ROBERT, III MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-41086-CR VILLANUEVA, ROBERT, III MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES/REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2018-41140-CR VILLANUEVA, ROBERT, III MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41141-CR VILLANUEVA, ROBERT, III MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2017-40575-CR VILLAREAL, TOMMIE JAMES MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 83/75   199.80
3-2025-55631-CR VILLARREAL, ALEJANDRO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54137-CR VILLARREAL, ALEJANDRO MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2024-54136-CR VILLARREAL, ALEJANDRO MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES*   129.00
3-2024-54089-CR VILLARREAL, ALEXIS MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/75   136.00
3-2025-55633-CR VILLARREAL, ALEXIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-54285-CR VILLARREAL, ALEXIS MT / EXPIRED MOTOR VEHICLE REGISTRATION   129.00
3-2025-55634-CR VILLARREAL, ALEXIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-42860-CR VILLARREAL, ARMANDO MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2024-54584-CR VILLARREAL, DAVID LEE MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 82/55   196.00
3-2025-55635-CR VILLARREAL, DAVID LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53573-CR VILLARREAL, FLOYD ERIC, II MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   129.00
3-2023-53572-CR VILLARREAL, FLOYD ERIC, II MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 81/55   196.00
3-2025-55008-CR VILLARREAL, FLOYD ERIC, II MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2004-10207-CR VILLARREAL, GILBERT GARCIA NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2018-41788-CR VILLARREAL, IRENE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER 78/55   164.90
3-2019-45218-CR VILLARREAL, JORGE E MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45219-CR VILLARREAL, JORGE E MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49364-CR VILLARREAL, JORGE E MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47171-CR VILLARREAL, JOSEPH PAUL MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2021-50092-CR VILLARREAL, JOSEPH PAUL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51648-CR VILLARREAL, LITA DANIELLE MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2023-52447-CR VILLARREAL, LITA DANIELLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2014-36338-CR VILLARREAL, NATHAN ARMANDO MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 66/55
3-1998-05903-CR VILLARREAL, NOE HERRERA NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-1998-05904-CR VILLARREAL, NOE HERRERA NA / NO SAFETY BELT- DRIVER
3-1999-06993-CR VILLARREAL, NOE HERRERA NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2017-40386-CR VILLARREAL, RENE NONE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2014-36528-CR VILLARREAL, REYNALDO AARON MT / SPEEDING 67/55
3-2014-36529-CR VILLARREAL, REYNALDO AARON MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2015-37332-CR VILLARREAL, REYNALDO AARON MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2024-53826-CR VILLARREAL, SONJA MARIA MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   129.00
3-2025-55636-CR VILLARREAL, SONJA MARIA MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2012-31953-CR VILLARREAL, VERONICA GAMEZ MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE                                      229.90
3-2012-31977-CR VILLARREAL, VERONICA GAMEZ NA / SPEEDING   101.90
3201231977CR VILLARREAL, VERONICA GAMEZ NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    268.00
3201231953CR VILLARREAL, VERONICA GAMEZ NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    330.00
3-2024-54588-CR VILLARREAL-CANO, JORGE LUIS MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2025-55637-CR VILLARREAL-CANO, JORGE LUIS MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2019-45402-CR VILLASANZ, DAVID R MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED)   28.00
3-2021-49728-CR VILLASANZ, DAVID R MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50004-CR VILLA-VALENZUELA, MANUEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-46770-CR VILLA-VALENZUELA, MANUEL MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2020-46771-CR VILLA-VALENZUELA, MANUEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   216.00
3-2020-46769-CR VILLA-VALENZUELA, MANUEL MA / UNAUTH SELLER/DISTRIBUTOR TEMP CARDBOARD TAGS
3-2019-43880-CR VILLEGAS, SANTOS GALVAN MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY   278.00
3-2019-43879-CR VILLEGAS, SANTOS GALVAN MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2021-49023-CR VILLEGAS, SANTOS GALVAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52436-CR VILLEGAS, SERGIO MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 75/55   136.00
3-2023-52437-CR VILLEGAS, SERGIO MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2023-53268-CR VILLEGAS, SERGIO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45022-CR WACKER, LEE ROY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45023-CR WACKER, LEE ROY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49340-CR WACKER, LEE ROY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



3-2019-45586-CR WACKER, LEE ROY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45587-CR WACKER, LEE ROY MT / DISPLAY FICTICIOUS REGISTRATION   128.00
3-2021-49586-CR WACKER, LEE ROY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-44648-CR WACKER, LEE ROY, II MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49165-CR WACKER, LEE ROY, II MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41965-CR WAGNER, KIMBERLY DIANE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 45/30   114.90
3-2018-41966-CR WAGNER, KIMBERLY DIANE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-1995-09634-CR WALKER, GILBERT GABRIEL NA / SPEEDING
3-1996-00419-CR WALKER, GILBERT GABRIEL MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR
3-1996-09720-CR WALKER, GILBERT GABRIEL NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2024-53803-CR WALKER, HALLIE NICOLE MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2025-55638-CR WALKER, HALLIE NICOLE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54161-CR WALKER, JAMES HALL MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 47/30   136.00
3-2025-55640-CR WALKER, JAMES HALL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53875-CR WALKER, MATTHEW RYAN MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2025-55641-CR WALKER, MATTHEW RYAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2020-46533-CR WALLACE, JOEY ARLEE MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 85/55   196.00
3-2021-49952-CR WALLACE, JOEY ARLEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2019-45172-CR WALLACE, LARRY BERNARD, II MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   127.90
3-2019-45173-CR WALLACE, LARRY BERNARD, II MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2021-49367-CR WALLACE, LARRY BERNARD, II MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3201233213CR WALLS, RODNEY CRISTOPHER NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    356.00
3201233003CR WALLS, RODNEY CRISTOPHER NA / DRIVING WHILE LIC  SUSPENDED/INVALID 0.00  Surety Bond    380.00
3-2015-37146-CR WALTERS, MICHAEL ADAM MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-PASSENGER (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2015-37536-CR WALTERS, MICHAEL ADAM MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3201232248CR WARD, ANGELA MARIE NA / SEAT BELT VIOLATIONS 0.00  Surety Bond    205.00
3201232571CR WARD, ANGELA MARIE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR 0.00  Surety Bond    345.00
3-2020-48247-CR WARREN, CHELSY LEE MT / SAFETY BELT,CHILD&lt;17,REQUIRED TO BE SECURED BY IN PASS VEH   21.00
3-2020-48248-CR WARREN, CHELSY LEE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2020-48249-CR WARREN, CHELSY LEE MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   279.00
3-2014-36255-CR WASHINGTON, DARRICK LEE MC / FAILURE TO POSSESS A VALID DRIVER LICENSE FROM STATE OF RESIDENCE 37 TAC  23.15(E)(4)(A)
3-2015-37495-CR WASHINGTON, DARRICK LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3201130942CR WASHINGTON, SHAWN MEGAIL NA / CAPIAS PROFINE 0.00  Surety Bond    300.00
3-2015-37731-CR WASSERMAN, CRYSTAL LYNN MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID
3-2016-38014-CR WASSERMAN, CRYSTAL LYNN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2001-02856-CR WATSON, MARK KELVIN NA / PUBLIC INTOXICATION
3-2001-03568-CR WATSON, MARK KELVIN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2023-52089-CR WATTS, MIKAYLAH RENAE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-52509-CR WATTS, MIKAYLAH RENAE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2012-10007-CRM WEBB, AMANDA MC / FAILURE TO ATTEND SCHOOL - PARENT/GUARDIAN CONTRIBUTING
3-2012-10259-CRM WEBB, AMANDA MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   500.00
3-2012-10007-CRM WEBB, AMANDA MC / FAILURE TO ATTEND SCHOOL - PARENT/GUARDIAN CONTRIBUTING   1.00
3-2019-45255-CR WEBB, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2021-49377-CR WEBB, CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2004-10217-CR WEBER, EDWARD THOMAS NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2013-34149-CR WEBER, KAREN RENE NA / NOT SECURED BY SEATBELT - PASSENGER
3-2013-34150-CR WEBER, KAREN RENE MT / FAIL TO IDENTIFY
3-2013-34482-CR WEBER, KAREN RENE NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2025-54833-CR WEEKS, BENJAMIN FARREN MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 96/75   166.00
3-2025-55644-CR WEEKS, BENJAMIN FARREN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2016-38227-CR WEEKS, JOHN EDWARD MT / RIDE, NOT SECURED BY SAFETY BELT-DRIVER (12-1-85) (#)   28.00
3-2016-38228-CR WEEKS, JOHN EDWARD MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   343.00
3-2018-12673-CRM WEEKS, JOHN EDWARD MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   428.00
3-2022-51086-CR WELLS, COLTON BLU MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/75   116.00
3-2022-51521-CR WELLS, COLTON BLU MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2016-38117-CR WELLS, JOVAN MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*
3-2016-38689-CR WELLS, JOVAN MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA
3-2018-42553-CR WELLS, MICHAEL ANTHONY MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA   128.00
3-1999-06877-CR WELLS, MONTY RAY NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-1999-07971-CR WELLS, MONTY RAY NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-1998-05470-CR WELLS, MONTY RAY NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-1999-06604-CR WELLS, MONTY RAY NA / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2023-53056-CR WELLS, ROBERT ERNEST, II MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00



3-2023-53057-CR WELLS, ROBERT ERNEST, II MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-54959-CR WENCES, SONNY CURTISS MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2021-14323-CRM WENGER, ROBIN MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2021-49434-CR WEST, BRANDON LEE MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 98/55   196.00
3-2022-51317-CR WEST, BRANDON LEE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2003-05873-CR WEST, RONNIE ALAN NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2002-04543-CR WEST, RONNIE ALAN NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2024-54336-CR WEST, SANDRA L MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55694-CR WEST, SANDRA L MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2024-53898-CR WHEATLEY, DANA ALISHA MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2010-28081-CR WHEELER, CHRISTINA T NA / SPEEDING
3-2019-44211-CR WHITE, CHANITY MONE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2019-44210-CR WHITE, CHANITY MONE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 86/55   197.90
3-2013-34738-CR WHITE, CHRISTOPHER T MT / INVALID DRIVERS LICENSE
3-2014-36448-CR WHITE, DARRELL JERMAINE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 85/75
3-2015-37301-CR WHITE, DARRELL JERMAINE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2018-42862-CR WHITE, HAROLD DION LAMAROUS MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2018-42863-CR WHITE, HAROLD DION LAMAROUS MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2025-54812-CR WHITE, JULIE MARCHELL MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-54813-CR WHITE, JULIE MARCHELL MT / FAILED TO DRIVE IN SINGLE LANE*   121.00
3-2025-55756-CR WHITE, JULIE MARCHELL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2007-18611-CR WHITEAKER, TYLER JAMES NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2014-36059-CR WHITEHEAD, KRISTOPHER MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)   43.00
3-2015-36707-CR WHITEHEAD, KRISTOPHER MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2024-53775-CR WHITEHURSE, JORDAN BAILEY MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55695-CR WHITEHURSE, JORDAN BAILEY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2015-37743-CR WICKER, TONYA ANN MC / EXPIRED REGISTRATION
3-2021-49314-CR WIEMKEN, DAVID DEAN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-53296-CR WIEMKEN, DAVID DEAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52685-CR WIEMKEN, DAVID DEAN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2022-51303-CR WIEMKEN, DAVID DEAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53096-CR WILEY, TYLER JOHN MC / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 90/55   196.00
3-2025-54947-CR WILEY, TYLER JOHN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2017-39186-CR WILGANOWSKI, SPRING EVON MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2018-41033-CR WILKEY, JERRY EDWIN MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2013-34781-CR WILLHITE, RICK E NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2013-34517-CR WILLHITE, RICK E NA / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE
3-2017-39720-CR WILLIAMS, CONSTANCE BR NAI MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2009-26748-CR WILLIAMS, DARREN MICHAEL NA / NOT SECURED BY SEATBELT - PASSENGER
3-2010-27709-CR WILLIAMS, DARREN MICHAEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)
3-2017-40260-CR WILLIAMS, MICHELLE ANN MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 72/60   114.90
3-2017-40261-CR WILLIAMS, MICHELLE ANN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2023-53561-CR WILLIAMS, ROBERT STEPHEN MC / POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHANALIA*   129.00
3-2025-54948-CR WILLIAMS, ROBERT STEPHEN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-53274-CR WILSON, QUANTERRA LAMONT MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52556-CR WILSON, QUANTERRA LAMONT MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 100/75   166.00
3-2023-52555-CR WILSON, QUANTERRA LAMONT MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   229.00
3-2018-41986-CR WILSON, SEAN TRAE MC / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2018-41985-CR WILSON, SEAN TRAE MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 65/55   99.90
3-2012-32591-CR WOLF, ASHLEY LYNN NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   505.00
3-2012-32590-CR WOLF, ASHLEY LYNN MT / FAILURE TO SHOW DRIVERS LICENSE   130.00
3201232590CR WOLF, ASHLEY LYNN NA / FAILURE TO DISPLAY DRIVERS LICENSE   280.00
3201232591CR WOLF, ASHLEY LYNN NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   655.00
3-2023-53309-CR WOLFE, HANNAH TATE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52777-CR WOLFE, HANNAH TATE MT / DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION*   129.00
3-2019-46219-CR WOLFE, MICHAEL DAVID MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2024-54637-CR WOLFGANG, NATHAN ALAN MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2025-55696-CR WOLFGANG, NATHAN ALAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2018-12803-CRM WOMACK, WILLIAM DAVID MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2024-54395-CR WOODARD, ANTONIO MONTREZ MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55697-CR WOODARD, ANTONIO MONTREZ MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2023-52216-CR WOODARD, DONALD ERIC MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-53227-CR WOODARD, DONALD ERIC MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



3-2018-41913-CR WOODCOCK, TOMMY LYNN MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2017-40702-CR WOODS, STEVON CARLOS JERAMIAH MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 73/55   134.90
3-2017-40703-CR WOODS, STEVON CARLOS JERAMIAH MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2008-23388-CR WOOLVERTON, WILLIAM THOMAS NA / UNAUTHORIZED VEHICLE ON PUBLIC ROADWAY
3-2008-23389-CR WOOLVERTON, WILLIAM THOMAS NA / OPERATE UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE
3-2009-25391-CR WOOLVERTON, WILLIAM THOMAS NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2018-41592-CR WRIGHT, NADLYNN CASHELL MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 70/55   114.90
3-2016-12110-CRM Wright, Paul Anthony, II MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR ON A SUMMONS/SUBPOENA
3-2012-02530-HC WYATT, ALLYSON NA / ISSUANCE OF BAD CHECK   745.00
3-2013-33683-CR WYATT, ALLYSON NA / SPEEDING   335.00
3-2012-02530-HC WYATT, ALLYSON NA / ISSUANCE OF BAD CHECK   500.00
3-2025-55012-CR WYNNE, ROBERT PAUL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2024-54779-CR WYNNE, ROBERT PAUL MT / EXPIRED DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2024-54780-CR WYNNE, ROBERT PAUL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2018-12728-CRM YANES, VICTOR JR MC / FAILURE TO APPEAR   428.00
3-2016-38007-CR YANES, VICTOR JR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2016-38008-CR YANES, VICTOR JR MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   343.00
3-2023-52835-CR YANEZ, JAKE ANTHONY MC / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 87/75   116.00
3-2023-53326-CR YANEZ, JAKE ANTHONY MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-42098-CR YANEZ, KATHRINE MC / LOOSE LIVE STOCK
3-2021-50023-CR YARDLEY, MICHAEL JAMES, III MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50202-CR YBANEZ, LEA LYNN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47600-CR YBANEZ, LEA LYNN MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID*   219.00
3-2018-42782-CR YBARRA, EUDEL S MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-14176-CRM YBARRA, MELINDA MC / PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON-ATTENDANCE
3-2015-37463-CR YBARRA, MELINDA  SUE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2015-36988-CR YBARRA, MELINDA  SUE MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE   278.00
3-2014-35382-CR YORK, PAUL MC / FAIL TO TRANSFER TITLE WITHIN 20 DAYS-MOTOR
3-2017-40510-CR YOUNG, GAYLON RAY MC / DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSPENDED/INVALID   227.90
3-2025-55418-CR YOUNG, WAYLON JAMES MC / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55419-CR YOUNG, WAYLON JAMES MT / FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE*   129.00
3-2025-55420-CR YOUNG, WAYLON JAMES MC / OPEN CONTAINER*   129.00
3-2025-55754-CR YOUNG, WAYLON JAMES MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2008-21879-CR YOUNT, MICHAEL FU / AFFIDAVIT FOR RELEASE OF SURETY
3-2008-21878-CR YOUNT, MICHAEL FU / AFFIDAVIT FOR RELEASE OF SURETY
3-2008-21877-CR YOUNT, MICHAEL FU / AFFIDAVIT FOR RELEASE OF SURETY
3-2008-21876-CR YOUNT, MICHAEL FU / AFFIDAVIT FOR RELEASE OF SURETY
3-2008-21880-CR YOUNT, MICHAEL FU / AFFIDAVIT FOR RELEASE OF SURETY
3-2018-41374-CR ZAMARRIPA, LEONEL ALEXANDER MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)   127.90
3-2014-35658-CR ZAMORA, ALBERTO L MC / PUBLIC INTOXICATION   128.00
3-2015-36653-CR ZAMORA, ALBERTO L MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)
3-2019-43891-CR ZAMUDIO FONSECA, JUAN MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2019-43892-CR ZAMUDIO FONSECA, JUAN MT / FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (#)   278.00
3-2021-49015-CR ZAMUDIO FONSECA, JUAN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47128-CR ZAMUDIO, BENJAMIN DEON MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2021-50082-CR ZAMUDIO, BENJAMIN DEON MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2005-12115-CR ZAPATA, EDDIE, Jr. NA / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2006-16535-CR ZAPATA, EDDIE, Jr. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2020-48232-CR ZARINS, MANDY DENISE MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   219.00
3-2021-50303-CR ZARINS, MANDY DENISE MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2022-51750-CR ZAVALA, PEDRO MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-50508-CR ZAVALA, PEDRO MC / OPEN CONTAINER IN MOTOR VEHICLE - PASSENGER (#)   129.00
3-2020-48081-CR ZELAYA, ROMMEL MT / NO DRIVER'S LICENSE (WHEN UNLICENSED)*   127.90
3-2020-48082-CR ZELAYA, ROMMEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2021-50278-CR ZELAYA, ROMMEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47635-CR ZENKER, TYLER AUSTIN-BUNDICK MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 91/65   392.00
3-2021-50206-CR ZENKER, TYLER AUSTIN-BUNDICK MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-41750-CR ZEPEDA BORJA, JAVIER A MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2023-52802-CR ZEPEDA, CHRISTOPHER ISAAC MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE*   279.00
3-2023-53315-CR ZEPEDA, CHRISTOPHER ISAAC MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2021-48677-CR ZERTUCHE, ALBERTO ABEL MT / SPEEDING >= TO 10% OR GREATER* 94/75   136.00
3-2021-48678-CR ZERTUCHE, ALBERTO ABEL MT / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE* (NOT INSURED)   279.00
3-2021-50394-CR ZERTUCHE, ALBERTO ABEL MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90



3-2019-45596-CR ZUNIGA, ANTONIO JR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 94/55   197.90
3-2019-45597-CR ZUNIGA, ANTONIO JR MC / DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID   227.90
3-2019-45598-CR ZUNIGA, ANTONIO JR MT / VIOLATE NON-CDL RESTRICTION - STATE (SPECIFY)   127.90
3-2021-49747-CR ZUNIGA, ANTONIO JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2020-47456-CR ZUNIGA, ARTURO JR MT / SPEEDING-10% OR MORE ABOVE POSTED SPEED (#) 89/65   332.00
3-2020-47457-CR ZUNIGA, ARTURO JR MT / NO DRIVER LICENSE WHEN UNLICENSED-NOT CDL   127.90
3-2021-50149-CR ZUNIGA, ARTURO JR MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (TRAFFIC)   197.90
3-2018-43321-CR ZUNIGA, JOSE ALFONSO MC / NO VALID DRIVER'S LICENSE   127.90
3-2000-08599-CR ZUNIGA, VICTOR SERGIO JR. NA / NO LIABILITY INSURANCE
3-2000-09818-CR ZUNIGA, VICTOR SERGIO JR. NA / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (UNIFORM ACT)
3-2024-53884-CR ZURITA MIRANDA, RAMON MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)*   43.00
3-2025-55011-CR ZURITA MIRANDA, RAMON MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR   197.90
3-2014-36552-CR ZUVIRI, AGUSTIN MC / NO FISHING LICENSE (WHEN REQUIRED)
3-2015-37336-CR ZUVIRI, AGUSTIN MC / VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR (NON-TRAFFIC)


